



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12294/2024 & CM APPL. 51132/2024**
SRI SAI ENTERPRISESPetitioner

Through:

versus

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Santosh Kumar, Standing
Counsel with Mr. Adithya Ramani,
Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
24.09.2024

%

1. There is a Full Court Reference today at 2:15 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. List on 29th October, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

SEPTEMBER 24, 2024/ab